
Resultados 

1 IM Gomez Ledo Roberto Carlos 3 0  -  1 3 GM Alekseenko Kirill 
2 GM Bartel Mateusz 3 ½  -  ½ 3   Xue Haowen 
3 GM Yuffa Daniil 3 0  -  1 3 IM Fernandez Guillen Ernesto J. 
4 GM Sethuraman S.P. 3 1  -  0 3 IM Johansson Linus 
5 GM Gopal G.N. 3 1  -  0 3 GM Ubilava Elizbar 
6 FM Kanov Nikola 3 ½  -  ½ 3 GM Gorshtein Ido 
7 GM Pranav Anand 3 1  -  0 3 IM Ajay Krishna S 
8 FM Labiano Hernandez Juan 3 ½  -  ½ 3 GM Pantsulaia Levan 
9 GM Quparadze Giga 3 1  -  0 3 IM Hernandez Cristian Andres 

10 GM Paichadze Luka 3 ½  -  ½ 3 FM Suder Jakub 
11 IM Ghazarian Kirk 3 1  -  0 3 FM Yordanov Lachezar 
12 GM Campora Daniel H. 3 ½  -  ½ 3 GM Gines Esteo Pedro Antonio 
13 IM Garcia Martin Marta 3 ½  -  ½ 3 IM Rathanvel V S 
14 IM Costachi Mihnea 3 1  -  0 3   Sanroman Costas Mauro 
15 FM Vela Frago Alberto 3 ½  -  ½ 3 GM Gagare Shardul 
16 IM Levin Guy 3 ½  -  ½ 3   Asensio Asensio Nicolas 
17   Lopez Mijail Nicolas 3 0  -  1 2½ GM Santos Latasa Jaime 

 

Clasificación General: 

1 IM Fernandez Guillen Ernesto J. CUB 4 
2 GM Alekseenko Kirill AUT 4 
3 GM Sethuraman S.P. IND 4 
4 GM Gopal G.N. IND 4 
5 GM Pranav Anand IND 4 
6 GM Quparadze Giga GEO 4 
7 IM Ghazarian Kirk USA 4 
8 IM Costachi Mihnea ROU 4 
9   Amirkul Alimzhan KAZ 3½ 

10 GM Bartel Mateusz POL 3½ 
 

Clasificación Juvenil: 

1 GM Pranav Anand 4 
2 IM Ghazarian Kirk 4 
3   Amirkul Alimzhan 3½ 

Clasificación Veteranos: 

1 GM Campora Daniel H. 3½ 
2   Roman Lopez Jesus 3 
3 GM Ubilava Elizbar 3 

 



Clasificación Femenina: 

1 IM Garcia Martin Marta 3½ 
2 WGM Grabuzova Tatiana 3 
3   Bonet Herbera Isabel 2½ 

Tramo de Elo A 

1 FM Labiano Hernandez Juan 3½ 
2 FM Suder Jakub 3½ 
3 GM Campora Daniel H. 3½ 
4 IM Garcia Martin Marta 3½ 
5 FM Vela Frago Alberto 3½ 

Tramo de Elo B 

1 CM Fernandez Garcia Gumersindo 3 
2   Lopez Mijail Nicolas 3 
3   Krauchi Romero Martin 3 
4   Sanroman Costas Mauro 3 
5 CM Portero Rubio Martin 3 

Tramo de Elo C 

1   Amirkul Alimzhan 3½ 
2   Asensio Asensio Nicolas 3½ 
3   Kita Ruiz Ichiro 3 
4   Roman Lopez Jesus 3 
5   Sepliarsky Mario 3 

Tramo de Elo D 

1   De La Colina Fernandez Gerardo 3 
2   Broto Izquierdo Sixto 3 
3   Mata Lorenzo Ignacio 3 
4   Ibarretxe Campo Lander 3 
5   Lorenzo Calvo Damian Angel 2½ 

Emparejamientos de la Ronda 5 

1 GM Alekseenko Kirill 4   4 GM Quparadze Giga 
2 IM Ghazarian Kirk 4   4 GM Sethuraman S.P. 
3 IM Costachi Mihnea 4   4 GM Gopal G.N. 
4 IM Fernandez Guillen Ernesto J. 4   4 GM Pranav Anand 
5   Xue Haowen 3½   3½ GM Pichot Alan 
6 FM Karthik Rajaa 3½   3½ GM Bartel Mateusz 
7 GM Santos Latasa Jaime 3½   3½ FM Kanov Nikola 
8 GM Gorshtein Ido 3½   3½ FM Labiano Hernandez Juan 
9 IM Argandona Riveiro Inigo 3½   3½ GM Laurent-Paoli Pierre 

10 GM Pantsulaia Levan 3½   3½ IM Kochavi Ori 
 


